
 

2023-24 RRMS MUSIC CALENDAR 
 

✱  Dates/Times Subject to Change (check website for most current calendar) 
 
 

All items in bold are required events (part of the student’s grade) 

 
 
 

EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION 
FORMS DUE: Parent Contact, Agreement,  T-shirt, etc. Aug. 23 (Wed.) During school RRMS 

Choirs sing national anthem at the Reds Game Sept. 23 (Sat.) 6:40pm Great American Ball Park 

Oak Hills Band Night Rehearsal (8th grade) Oct. 4 (Wed.) 5:30pm–7:00pm OHHS 

Oak Hills Band Night Performance (8th grade) Oct. 6 (Fri.) 6:00pm–9:00pm OHHS 

Music Department Fall Fundraiser Kickoff Oct. 6 (Fri.) During school RRMS 

Musical Auditions Oct. 17-20 After school RRMS Auditorium/Choir room 

Tech Crew (for Musical) Applications Due Oct. 20 (Fri.) During school RRMS 

Fall Fundraiser Money and Order Collection Oct. 17 (Tue.) During school RRMS 

Holiday Music Concert (Band, Orchestra & Choir) Dec. 14 (Thu.) 6:30 PM RRMS Auditorium 

Revue Info Meeting #1 (Important Dates Disbursed) Dec. 18 (Mon.) During school RRMS Auditorium 

Butter Braid Fundraiser begins Jan. 8 (Mon.) During school RRMS 

Revue Info Meeting #2 (Audition/Permission Forms disbursed) Jan. 10 (Wed.) 2:20pm–3:30pm RRMS Auditorium 

2023-24 OHHS Band info meeting Jan. 17 (Wed.) 7:00pm OHHS Auditorium 

Intro to marching band clinic #1 Jan. 23 (Tue.) 3:30-5:00pm OHHS Commons 

Intro to marching band clinic #2 Jan. 25 (Thu.) 3:30-5:00pm OHHS Commons 

Intro to marching band clinic #3 Jan. 30 (Tue.) 3:30-5:00pm OHHS Commons 

Rapid Run Musical (Performances) Jan. 25-26-27 7:00 PM RRMS Auditorium 

Rapid Run Musical (School Performance) Jan. 29(Mon.) TBD (during school) RRMS Auditorium 

Rapid Run Revue Auditions Feb.8-9 (Th/F) After school RRMS Auditorium 

Revue Cast & Crew Meeting Feb. 12 (Mon.) 2:20-2:50pm RRMS Choir Room 

Revue Tech Rehearsal 1 (Individual Acts) Feb. 20 (Tue.) 2:30pm–5:00pm RRMS Auditorium 

Revue Tech Rehearsal 2 (Bands, Orchestras, Jazz) Feb. 21 (Wed.) 2:30pm–5:00pm RRMS Auditorium 

Revue Tech Rehearsal 3 (Choirs and Vocal Acts) Feb. 22 (Thu.) 2:30pm–5:00pm RRMS Auditorium 

Oak Hills JazzFest! Feb. 25 (Sun.) 2:00pm–6:00pm OHHS Commons/Auditorium 

Revue ACT ONE Rehearsal (All Act I people) Feb. 26 (Mon.) 2:30pm–4:30pm RRMS Auditorium 

Revue ACT TWO Rehearsal (All Act II people) Feb. 27 (Tue.) 2:30pm–4:30pm RRMS Auditorium 

Revue FINAL DRESS Rehearsal, ALL ACTS (Everyone!) Feb. 28 (Wed.) 2:30pm–4:30pm RRMS Auditorium 

Rapid Run Revue: Performances (Everyone!) Feb. 29, March 1-2 7:00 PM RRMS Auditorium 

2023-24 Marching Band Fittings/Fees/Forms Day #1 Mar. 13 (Wed.) 3:00pm–6:00pm OHHS, room 208 

Music in the Parks Money and Forms Due Mar. 18 (Mon.) During school RRMS 

OHHS Color Guard Clinics and auditions Apr. 8-11 6:00-8:00pm OHHS Commons 

Music Department “MIP Preview” Concert May 2 (Thu.) 6:30 PM RRMS Auditorium 

OMEA JH Large Group Contest (7/8th Grade Only) May 3 or 4 Evening 5/3 or morning 5/4  TBA 

Music In the Parks May 10 (Fri.) After school–9:00pm RRMS/Kings or Loveland MS/HS 

Music In the Parks May 11(Sat.) All day! (Approx. 7am–9pm) RRMS/TBA/Kings Island 

7th Grade Music Trip May 17-19 TBA TBA 
 


